
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Advisory # 2018-A-016 

Subject:  Transition -  Commissionaire Great Lakes to Paladin Security Services –                           
Effective May 1, 2018 

 

From: Parking & Ground Transportation 

Contact:  Marina Marchetti, Marina.marchetti@gtaa.com, 416-776-4519 
                  Nasim Akhtar, Nasim.Akhtar@gtaa.com, 416-776-3245 
 
Date: 2018-04-30 

  

We are pleased to announce that Paladin Security Services was awarded the contract for Groundside 
Operations and Ground Transportation Management Services.   
 
Effective May 1st, 2018 at 12:01 a.m., Paladin will be taking over the entire Groundside Operations from 
Commissionaire Great Lakes (CGL) and the Scooper Program which is currently under ASP Security.  

Paladin has assigned the following Individuals to the management team for Pearson Airport: 

Client Service Manager 
Richard Cornthwaite 
rcornthwaite@paladinsecurity.com 
Richard.Cornthwaite@gtaa.com 
Cell: 647 215-3697 | Office: 416-776-
7047 

 
Operations Managers  
(24- Hour Coverage)  
 
    *416-776-7542 

Sara Piotto  
Sara.Piotto@gtaa.com 

Catherine Doyle  
Catherine.doyle@gtaa.com 

Dayne Charbon 
Dayne.Charbon@gtaa.com 

Graham Long 
Graham.Long@gtaa.com 

*At the beginning of each shift “416-776-7542” will be forwarded 
to the appropriate Operations Manager on duty. 

 
Please note: Day-to-day operating procedure have not changed.  Your first point of contact 

should be AVI Dispatch @ 416-776-4541.  
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